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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 FIORENTINI M. - . 14:28.101
Tempo Gara

2 2:04.063 13:36:14.347

3 2:02.630 13:38:16.977

4 2:01.390 13:40:18.367

5 2:00.865 13:42:19.232

6 2:02.964 13:44:22.196

7 2:03.295 13:46:25.491

 Po. 2 - # 112 MIANI S. - . + 07.044
Diff. Primo

2 2:04.139 13:36:15.506

3 2:03.092 13:38:18.598

4 2:02.198 13:40:20.796

5 2:03.783 13:42:24.579

6 2:04.168 13:44:28.747

7 2:03.788 13:46:32.535

 Po. 3 - # 6 VERONESE A. - . + 22.886
Diff. Primo

2 2:07.945 13:36:17.533

3 2:06.197 13:38:23.730

4 2:04.906 13:40:28.636

5 2:05.716 13:42:34.352

6 2:06.326 13:44:40.678

7 2:07.699 13:46:48.377

 Po. 4 - # 11 Arnetoli G. - . + 24.551
Diff. Primo

2 2:09.574 13:36:21.619

3 2:06.426 13:38:28.045

4 2:05.597 13:40:33.642

5 2:06.012 13:42:39.654

6 2:05.086 13:44:44.740

7 2:05.302 13:46:50.042

 Po. 5 - # 100 Ferri P. - . + 24.850
Diff. Primo

2 2:07.458 13:36:23.837

3 2:05.310 13:38:29.147

4 2:06.032 13:40:35.179

5 2:05.097 13:42:40.276

6 2:05.022 13:44:45.298

7 2:05.043 13:46:50.341

 Po. 6 - # 435 Mezzedimi P. - . + 26.336
Diff. Primo

2 2:08.893 13:36:23.317

3 2:06.974 13:38:30.291

4 2:05.778 13:40:36.069

5 2:06.075 13:42:42.144

6 2:04.097 13:44:46.241

7 2:05.586 13:46:51.827

 Po. 7 - # 39 Mancini J. - . + 37.200
Diff. Primo

2 2:07.139 13:36:22.762

3 2:06.193 13:38:28.955

4 2:05.990 13:40:34.945

5 2:07.217 13:42:42.162

6 2:08.366 13:44:50.528

7 2:12.163 13:47:02.691

 Po. 8 - # 350 Carosi E. - . + 42.831
Diff. Primo

2 2:09.275 13:36:26.840

3 2:08.641 13:38:35.481

4 2:07.629 13:40:43.110

5 2:06.727 13:42:49.837

6 2:07.868 13:44:57.705

7 2:10.617 13:47:08.322

 Po. 9 - # 79 Lodovichi D. - . + 52.217
Diff. Primo

2 2:09.077 13:36:28.960

3 2:08.066 13:38:37.026

4 2:08.031 13:40:45.057

5 2:07.406 13:42:52.463

6 2:11.621 13:45:04.084

7 2:13.624 13:47:17.708

 Po. 10 - # 451 Carnevali G. - . + 1:01.633
Diff. Primo

2 2:11.616 13:36:33.837

3 2:09.458 13:38:43.295

4 2:10.942 13:40:54.237

5 2:10.278 13:43:04.515

6 2:11.518 13:45:16.033

7 2:11.091 13:47:27.124

 Po. 11 - # 76 Roscini S. - . + 1:07.633
Diff. Primo

2 2:13.356 13:36:35.461

3 2:11.405 13:38:46.866

4 2:09.615 13:40:56.481

5 2:10.436 13:43:06.917

6 2:13.821 13:45:20.738

7 2:12.386 13:47:33.124

 Po. 12 - # 246 Pierelli A. - . + 1:11.675
Diff. Primo

2 2:14.537 13:36:38.517

3 2:11.880 13:38:50.397

4 2:10.472 13:41:00.869

5 2:13.146 13:43:14.015

6 2:11.984 13:45:25.999

7 2:11.167 13:47:37.166

 Po. 13 - # 38 Piersigilli D. - . + 1:37.326
Diff. Primo

2 2:14.456 13:36:39.304

3 2:15.915 13:38:55.219

4 2:17.516 13:41:12.735

5 2:17.037 13:43:29.772

6 2:17.523 13:45:47.295

7 2:15.522 13:48:02.817

 Po. 14 - # 201 Rinaldi I. - . + 1:49.229
Diff. Primo

2 2:19.812 13:36:53.777

3 2:17.313 13:39:11.090

4 2:17.980 13:41:29.070

5 2:16.058 13:43:45.128

6 2:14.321 13:45:59.449

7 2:15.271 13:48:14.720

 Po. 15 - # 452 buono m. - . + 1:52.619
Diff. Primo

2 2:18.009 13:36:50.180

3 2:17.813 13:39:07.993

4 2:16.735 13:41:24.728

5 2:16.954 13:43:41.682

6 2:17.069 13:45:58.751

7 2:19.359 13:48:18.110

Fastest lap: 2:00.865 
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 Po. 16 - # 511 Pastecchia P. - . + 1:55.341
Diff. Primo

2 2:20.077 13:36:52.379

3 2:18.034 13:39:10.413

4 2:17.972 13:41:28.385

5 2:16.415 13:43:44.800

6 2:17.411 13:46:02.211

7 2:18.621 13:48:20.832

 Po. 17 - # 88 Grigioni W. - . + 2:22.130
Diff. Primo

2 2:21.039 13:36:57.295

3 2:22.219 13:39:19.514

4 2:21.719 13:41:41.233

5 2:22.551 13:44:03.784

6 2:21.424 13:46:25.208

7 2:22.413 13:48:47.621

 Po. 18 - # 280 Cinti L. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:23.237 13:37:01.227

3 2:20.302 13:39:21.529

4 2:21.320 13:41:42.849

5 2:21.745 13:44:04.594

6 2:22.117 13:46:26.711

 Po. 19 - # 898 cacchiarelli g. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:21.678 13:36:58.565

3 2:22.474 13:39:21.039

4 2:22.593 13:41:43.632

5 2:21.794 13:44:05.426

6 2:24.617 13:46:30.043

 Po. 20 - # 295 Profidia C. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:15.995 13:36:52.777

3 2:48.943 13:39:41.720

4 2:16.835 13:41:58.555

5 2:25.394 13:44:23.949

6 2:31.461 13:46:55.410

 Po. 21 - # 561 Droghieri M. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:25.715 13:37:10.063

3 2:35.697 13:39:45.760

4 2:25.845 13:42:11.605

5 2:28.039 13:44:39.644

6 2:32.967 13:47:12.611

 Po. 22 - # 8 Pietrelli M. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:29.853 13:37:13.375

3 2:31.980 13:39:45.355

4 2:28.786 13:42:14.141

5 2:30.797 13:44:44.938

6 2:32.007 13:47:16.945

 Po. 23 - # 715 SISI G. - . + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

2 2:38.411 13:37:27.228

3 2:36.425 13:40:03.653

4 2:48.099 13:42:51.752

5 2:49.420 13:45:41.172

6 2:59.867 13:48:41.039

Fastest lap: 2:00.865 
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